
King Edward VI Balaam Wood Academy (BWA) 
Governing Body Meeting Dates 2021/22 

 
 
 

Autumn 2021/22 Suggested Date 

Teaching and Learning Committee Thursday 30th September 
At 4.30pm 

LGB Monday 4th October  
At 5pm 

Welfare [& Health & Safety] Cttee 
 

Tuesday 19th October 
At 4.30pm 

Half Term 

Teaching and Learning Committee Wednesday 10th November 
At 4.30pm 

Finance and Personnel Committee Monday 22nd November 
At 4.30pm 

Welfare [& Health & Safety] Cttee 
 

Tuesday 14th December at 
4.30pm 

Spring Term 2021/22 
 

DATE 

Teaching and Learning Committee Monday 17th January 
At 4.30pm 

Welfare [& Health & Safety] Cttee 
 

Monday 1st February  
At 4.30pm 

Half Term 

Finance and Personnel Committee Monday 28th February 
At 4.30pm 

LGB Monday 7th March 
At 5pm 

Teaching and Learning Committee Monday 21st March  
At 4.30pm 

Welfare [& Health & Safety] Cttee 
 

Tuesday 5th April 
At 4.30pm 

Summer Term 2021/22 
 

DATE 

Teaching and Learning Committee Monday 9th May  
At 4.30pm 

Half Term 

Welfare [& Health & Safety] Cttee 
 

Tuesday 24th May 
At 4.30pm  

Teaching and Learning  
Committee 

Wednesday 15th June  
At 4.30pm 

Finance and Personnel Committee Monday 20th June 
At 4.30pm 

LGB Monday 4th July 
At 5pm 

 


